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SALGADO RODRIGUEZ , CASTOR
PEREZ REBOREDO , FERNANDO
MONTOTO DOMINGUEZ , JOSE
DAFONTE DIEGUEZ , CRISTOBAL
LOSADA MIRANDA , JOSE ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ GARCIA , ALBINO
FERNANDEZ CIVEIRA , IVAN
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ , MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ , ALBERTO
FERNANDEZ GARCIA , RENATO
PEREIRA DIZ , CARLOS

FEIJOO LOUREIRO, PABLO

BLANCO ALVAREZ , ALBERTO
TEIXEIRA PAREDES , GABRIEL OSCAR
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ , ANTONIO
ALVAREZ BOUZO , DIEGO

DIAZ ARAUJO, JOSE JAVIER
BASALO DA ROCHA , JORGE EMILIO
TOMBO CANTARILLA , CASTOR
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ , DAVID
ALVARELLOS VALES , FERNANDO
OTERO RODRIGUEZ , ANTONIO
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ , JAVIER
LORENZO ALVAREZ , DANIEL
CAMPO MOSQUERA , NICOL
GARCIA , LOLO GARCIA

MURADAS NUNEZ , CARLOS
RODRIGUEZ REBOREDO , JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ GALLEGO , DANIEL

Il TRAIL DE PINOR 2017

- GENERAL 12K -
SEX CATEGORY [CLUB
MALE VETERAN-M PREFABRICADOS FEIJOO - GALITIMING
MALE SENIOR-M CLUB ATLETISMO ARENTEIRO
MALE SENIOR-M KORPOREARENTEIRO TRAIL
MALE VETERAN-M  ATLETISMO DEZA
MALE SENIOR-M
MALE SENIOR-M CLUB ATLETISMO ARENTEIRO
MALE SENIOR-M LAMARGHA
MALE SENIOR-M KURAI
MALE VETERAN-M  CLUB ATLETISMO ARENTEIRO
MALE VETERAN-M LA GRAMOLA GTR
MALE VETERAN-M BOX001 RUN MANIAK OURENSE
MALE VETERAN-M  PREFABRICADOS FEIJOO - GALITIMING
MALE VETERAN-M
MALE SENIOR-M KORPORE
MALE SENIOR-M KURAI
MALE SENIOR-M INDEPENDIENTE
MALE VETERAN-M TROPA DO CARALLO
MALE SENIOR-M
MALE VETERAN-M CASTROTRAIL
MALE VETERAN-M TROPA DO CARALLO-OURENSE
MALE VETERAN-M INDEPENDIENTE
MALE VETERAN-M
MALE SENIOR-M
MALE SENIOR-M
FEMALE VETERAN-F  BOX001 RUN MANIAK OURENSE
MALE VETERAN-M  CLUB ATLETISMO ARENTEIRO
MALE VETERAN-M  ESPRINTES OURENSE
MALE VETERAN-M
MALE SENIOR-M

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

05 NOVIEMBRE 2017

META
00:58:26.440
00:58:38.590
00:59:10.400
00:59:59.130
00:59:59.140
01:01:42.920
01:02:28.370
01:02:53.330
01:03:15.030
01:03:28.530
01:03:45.610
01:04:40.960
01:05:10.460
01:05:21.110
01:05:31.950
01:06:18.030
01:06:52.380
01:11:05.730
01:11:36.120
01:12:12.580
01:12:21.120
01:12:39.610
01:12:39.660
01:12:43.980
01:12:52.180
01:12:56.820
01:13:08.820
01:13:36.850
01:13:36.860

DIF 12

+00:00:12.150
+00:00:31.810
+00:00:48.730
+00:00:00.010
+00:01:43.780
+00:00:45.450
+00:00:24.960
+00:00:21.700
+00:00:13.500
+00:00:17.080
+00:00:55.350
+00:00:29.500
+00:00:10.650
+00:00:10.840
+00:00:46.080
+00:00:34.350
+00:04:13.350
+00:00:30.390
+00:00:36.460
+00:00:08.540
+00:00:18.490
+00:00:00.050
+00:00:04.320
+00:00:08.200
+00:00:04.640
+00:00:12.000
+00:00:28.030
+00:00:00.010

RITMO
04:53 min/Km
04:54 min/Km
04:56 min/Km
04:60 min/Km
04:60 min/Km
05:09 min/Km
05:13 min/Km
05:15 min/Km
05:17 min/Km
05:18 min/Km
05:19 min/Km
05:24 min/Km
05:26 min/Km
05:27 min/Km
05:28 min/Km
05:32 min/Km
05:35 min/Km
05:56 min/Km
05:59 min/Km
06:02 min/Km
06:02 min/Km
06:04 min/Km
06:04 min/Km
06:04 min/Km
06:05 min/Km
06:05 min/Km
06:06 min/Km
06:09 min/Km
06:09 min/Km
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VAZQUEZ BORRAJO , OSCAR
BLANCO BLANCO , OSCAR

GALLEGO PATO, ANGEL

GONZALEZ SEARA , CESAR

RAMOS PEREZ , AGUSTIN MANUEL
MEIRA DIEGUEZ , ANGEL

FERNANDEZ LOPEZ , XABI

DOMINGUEZ VILLANUEVA , RUBEN
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ , FRANCISCO JOSE
ZARAGOZA AREN , MARIA BASILISA
LORENZO LOPEZ , ROBERTO

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ , JUAN CARLOS
RODRIGUEZ BLANCO, JESUS
RODRIGUEZ REBOREDO, LUIS

GARCIA IGLESIAS , JOSE RAMON

PEREZ VEIGA , ELENA

TRAPOTE TORRE , PALOMA

REQUEJO JOGA , LUIS ANTONIO

VILA BLANCO, JESUS

PICO ARIZA , KAREN DAYANA

PEREZ CIBEIRA , JOSE MANUEL

PEREZ GARCIA , JUAN CARLOS
FERNANDEZ CIVEIRA , CRISTINA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ , RICARDO
MORENO SANCHEZ , DAVID

ALVAREZ SIERRA , MARIA DEL CARMEN
GALLEGO FERNANDEZ , EDUARDO
GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, PILI

TATO SOTO, ViCTOR MANUEL

Il TRAIL DE PINOR 2017
- GENERAL 12K -

SEX
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

CATEGORY
SENIOR-M
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-M
SENIOR-M
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-F
VETERAN-M
SENIOR-M
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-F
VETERAN-F
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-M
SENIOR-F
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-F
VETERAN-M
SENIOR-M
VETERAN-F
VETERAN-M
VETERAN-F
VETERAN-M

cLuB

TROPA DO CARALLO
CASTROTRAIL

KORPORE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB BOX 001 RUN MANIAK
BOX001 RUN MANIAK OURENSE

TROPA DO CARALLO

CLUB BOX 001 RUN MANIAK
CLUB BOX 001 RUN MANIAK
BOX 001 OURENSE RUN MANIAK
BOX001 RUN MANIAK OURENSE

ASESOU

BOX001 RUN MANIAK OURENSE
BOX001 RUN MANIAK OURENSE
KOPORE TRAIL ARENTEIRO
KORPORE

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

05 NOVIEMBRE 2017

META
01:13:49.420
01:13:50.760
01:15:42.790
01:15:42.830
01:16:06.510
01:16:16.930
01:16:36.260
01:17:17.590
01:17:25.180
01:17:39.260
01:17:49.030
01:17:49.050
01:17:49.110
01:18:10.380
01:18:24.590
01:19:12.910
01:19:12.990
01:19:49.510
01:20:04.220
01:20:40.200
01:20:42.630
01:20:45.740
01:21:27.880
01:21:28.630
01:22:10.200
01:23:03.840
01:23:27.800
01:24:53.150
01:25:11.340

DIF 12
+00:00:12.560
+00:00:01.340
+00:01:52.030
+00:00:00.040
+00:00:23.680
+00:00:10.420
+00:00:19.330
+00:00:41.330
+00:00:07.590
+00:00:14.080
+00:00:09.770
+00:00:00.020
+00:00:00.060
+00:00:21.270
+00:00:14.210
+00:00:48.320
+00:00:00.080
+00:00:36.520
+00:00:14.710
+00:00:35.980
+00:00:02.430
+00:00:03.110
+00:00:42.140
+00:00:00.750
+00:00:41.570
+00:00:53.640
+00:00:23.960
+00:01:25.350
+00:00:18.190

RITMO
06:10 min/Km
06:10 min/Km
06:19 min/Km
06:19 min/Km
06:21 min/Km
06:22 min/Km
06:24 min/Km
06:27 min/Km
06:28 min/Km
06:29 min/Km
06:30 min/Km
06:30 min/Km
06:30 min/Km
06:31 min/Km
06:33 min/Km
06:37 min/Km
06:37 min/Km
06:40 min/Km
06:41 min/Km
06:44 min/Km
06:44 min/Km
06:44 min/Km
06:48 min/Km
06:48 min/Km
06:51 min/Km
06:56 min/Km
06:58 min/Km
07:05 min/Km
07:06 min/Km
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TiMiNG - GENERAL 12K -
DUIWLL
CRONOMETRAXE
I
POS. | P.CAT. | NUMBER |PARTICIPANT SEX CATEGORY |CLUB
59 34 83 CASTRO, VICTOR JAVIER MALE  VETERAN-M
60 35 28 GOMEZ ALVAREZ , SAMUEL MALE  VETERAN-M INDEPENDIENTE
61 8 69 SENOR PEREZ , SONIA FEMALE VETERAN-F  CLUB BOX 001 RUN MANIAK
62 9 58 REBOREDO FERNANDEZ , MERCEDES FEMALE VETERAN-F
63 2 78 VILANOVA MENDEZ , LAURA FEMALE SENIOR-F
64 36 57 REBOREDO FERNANDEZ , JOSE MALE  VETERAN-M P.C BICIOSOS RIAS BAIXAS
65 3 82 FERNANDEZ VALEIRAS , OLALLA FEMALE SENIOR-F
66 37 48 PALOMANES RODRIGUEZ , XOSE INACIO MALE  VETERAN-M
67 18 80 GALLEGO GONZALEZ , SANTIAGO MALE  SENIOR-M
68 10 29 GONZALEZ LOPEZ , BELEN FEMALE VETERAN-F  BOX 001 OURENSE RUN MANIAK
69 38 51 PEREZ FORTES , JOSE MANUEL MALE  VETERAN-M INDEPENDIENTE
70 4 5 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ , NURIA FEMALE SENIOR-F PREFABRICADOS FEIJOO - GALITIMING
71 19 8 BERNARDEZ PENA , DAVID MALE  SENIOR-M  PREFABRICADOS FEIJOO - GALITIMING
72 11 44 NOGUEIRA ALVAREZ , ANA BELEN FEMALE VETERAN-F
73 5 45 NPVOA PUENTES, LETICIA FEMALE SENIOR-F
74 12 70 SIERRA , NOLY FEMALE VETERAN-F  INDEPENDIENTE
75 13 21 FERNANDEZ LORENZO , RUTH FEMALE VETERAN-F INDEPENDIENTE
76 14 46 OTERO ABELEDO , MARIA FEMALE VETERAN-F  P.C BICIOSOS RIAS BAIXAS
77 39 14 DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ , RAMON MALE  VETERAN-M
78 15 68 SENANDE MEIJOME , MARIA JOSE FEMALE VETERAN-F  ATLETISMO DEZA
1 ALEJANDRE OJEA , CHUS FEMALE VETERAN-F  TRAIL VETERANOS ORENSE
23 FRAGA OTERO , CAMILO MALE  SENIOR-M LA GRAMOLA GTR
24 FRAMINAN LAMAZARES , CAMILO MALE  SENIOR-M  ATLETISMO DEZA
42 MOURE GONZALEZ , SONIA FEMALE VETERAN-F
64 RODRIGUEZ OGANDO , AURORA FEMALE VETERAN-F
76 VAZQUEZ PINAL, JUAN JOSE MALE  VETERAN-M

05 NOVIEMBRE 2017

META DIF 12 RITMO
01:25:12.160 +00:00:00.820  07:07 min/Km
01:25:24.070 +00:00:11.910  07:08 min/Km
01:27:37.030 +00:02:12.960  07:19 min/Km
01:29:46.070 +00:02:09.040  07:29 min/Km
01:29:46.360 +00:00:00.290  07:29 min/Km
01:29:46.520 +00:00:00.160  07:29 min/Km
01:29:52.250 +00:00:05.730  07:30 min/Km
01:30:49.950 +00:00:57.700  07:35 min/Km
01:30:55.510 +00:00:05.560  07:35 min/Km
01:31:34.120 +00:00:38.610  07:38 min/Km
01:31:34.170 +00:00:00.050  07:38 min/Km
01:32:20.530 +00:00:46.360  07:42 min/Km
01:32:20.590 +00:00:00.060  07:42 min/Km
01:33:37.730 +00:01:17.140  07:49 min/Km
01:33:37.930 +00:00:00.200  07:49 min/Km
01:38:24.660 +00:04:46.730  08:13 min/Km
01:38:56.790 +00:00:32.130  08:15 min/Km
01:44:03.750 +00:05:06.960  08:41 min/Km
01:44:54.500 +00:00:50.750  08:45 min/Km
01:47:03.980 +00:02:09.480  08:56 min/Km

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM
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